
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Conservatorium of Music CM01,HE04 (Glen Barwick) Mon 23/07/18 Fri 7/09/18

2 IMAS SA02 (Donna Meagher) Mon 6/08/18 Fri 21/09/18

3 Centre for the Arts CA01 (Ian Ackerley) Mon 24/09/18 Fri 9/11/18

4 Domain House Nursing DM01, DM02 Mon 15/10/18 Fri 30/11/18

5 New Town Research Laboratories - 13 St Johns Ave Mon 15/10/18 Fri 30/11/18

6 RHH Clinical School CB01 Mon 15/10/18 Fri 30/11/18

7 Center for the Arts CA01 Mon 22/10/18 Fri 7/12/18

8 New South Wales Buildings Mon 22/10/18 Fri 7/12/18
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